llustration of the Second National Industrial Exposition at Ueno Park

上野博覧会之図 Yōshū Chikanobu (1838-1912) 1881

Illustration of Ueno Park Exhibition Royal Visit    

上野公園博覧会行幸之図 Kobayashi Ikuhide (active c. 1880-1898) April 1890

Showing the Flag, a supplement to the Tokyo nichinichi shinbun     

東京日々新聞八百四十九号No. 849 Utagawa Yoshiiku (1833-1904) November 12, 1874

Record and Transcript of the Korea Incident                                

朝鮮変報録 Yōshū Chikanobu (1838-1912) 1882

Three Battles between Takeda Shingen and Uesugi Kenshin  

武田信玄と上杉謙信三つの戦い Utagawa Yoshitora (fl.